

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3951 OF 2002

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIKAR SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 07/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manjeet Singh,Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Personal appearance of the contemner is dispensed with until further orders.

(Ganga Thakur)

(Anand Singh)

PS to Registrar

Court Master

